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BOARD OF FIRE COMMISSIONERS MEETING AGENDA 
SNOHOMISH REGIONAL FIRE & RESCUE 
SRFR Station 31 Training Room / Via Zoom 

163 Village Court, Monroe, WA 98272 
March 28, 2024, 1730 hours 

 
 
CALL TO ORDER  
  
PUBLIC COMMENT 
 
UNION COMMENT  
 
CHIEF’S REPORT 
 
COMMISSIONER REPORTS 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
COMMITTEE MEETING MINUTES 
Policy Committee – March 14, 2024 
 
CONSENT AGENDA 
Approval of Vouchers 
Benefits Vouchers: 24-00725 to 24-00734; ($709,216.15) 
AP Vouchers: 24-00735 to 24-00822; ($362,397.30)  
 
Approval of Payroll 
March 15, 2024 ($1,134,838.84) 
 
Approval of Minutes 
Approve Regular Board Meeting Minutes March 14, 2024 
 

Meeting Chair Last Mtg.  Next Mtg. Reporting 
Capital Facilities Steinruck 3/26/24 4/23/24 Yes 
Finance Committee Elmore 3/28/24   4/11/24 Yes 
Post-Employment Medical Elmore 3/1/24   
Sno911 Waugh 3/21/24 4/18/24 Yes 
Sno Isle Commissioners Fay 3/7/24 4/4/24 No 
Leadership Meeting Schaub 1/24/24 4/24/24 No 
Policy Committee Schaub 3/28/24 4/11/24 Yes 
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OLD BUSINESS 
Discussion 
 
Action 
2023 Fourth Quarter Budget Amendment 
 
NEW BUSINESS 
Discussion 
Interface Systems Contract: Fire Benefit Charge Analysis 
Mobile Integrated Health ILA 
Retiree Medical Benefit Resolution 2024-2 
Body Armor RAB 
PERS Post-Employment Medical Coverage Program 
 
Action 
 
GOOD OF THE ORDER 
 
ATTENDANCE CHECK 
Regular Commissioner Meeting April 11, 2024, at 1730 - Station 31 Training Room/Zoom. 
 
EXECUTIVE SESSION 
 
ADJOURNMENT 
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Commissioner Policy Committee Meeting Minutes  

March 14th, 2024 16:30 

Members Present: Commissioner Schaub, Commissioner Fay, Commissioner Elmore 

Staff Present: DC McConnell, D/O Dahl 

Meeting called to order: @ 16:30 Committee Chair Commissioner Schaub called the meeting to 
order.  

Approval of Minutes: Commissioner Policy Committee meeting minutes 2/08/2024 were approved 
as submitted by email, unanimously. Minutes were included in the 2/22/24 board packet. 

Discussion: Staff provided an update on the policies in the process. The group held discussion on 
Policy 103 Governing Rules and Board Policies following a change in legislation. This policy is ready 
for review after being issued in 2022 and will have it’s review begin April 2024. The committee 
reviewed the response to a question raised about Policy 327 and determined no action was needed. 

Reviewed Policies:  

• 309 Staging 

o Approved 

• 315 Wildland Firefighting 

o Approved 

• 606 Hearing Loss Prevention and Noise Control Training 

o Approved 

• 918 Health and Safety 

o Approved 

• 1032 Temporary Modified-Duty Assignments 

o Discussed sub-section 1032.4.7. This section’s intent is not clear, the committee elected to 
send it back to the division for editing with the committee’s notes attached. 

Closing comments and discussion: Staff updated Commissioners on policies coming up through 
the approval process right now and some procedures that have just been finished, with an emphasis 
on all of the hard work being put in by all those involved. 

Next Meeting set for April 11th @ 16:30.    Meet adjournment @ 17:00  
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03/20/2024

Fund: Shop - Expense #050

Snohomish Regional Fire and Rescue
Claims Voucher Summary Page 1 of 1

We the undersigned Board of Directors of the above-named governmental unit do hereby cerƟfy that the merchandise  
or services hereinaŌer specified have been received and that the vouchers idenƟfied below are approved for payment.

Date: __________________________ Signatures:

Voucher Payee/Claimant Amount
1099

Default

24-00725 28,126.46DEPARTMENT OF RETIREMENT SYSTEMS
24-00726 22,716.68DIMARTINO & ASSOCIATES
24-00727 612.50FIRE 7 FOUNDATION
24-00728 57,433.38HRA VEBA TRUST
24-00729 452,231.02LEOFF TRUST
24-00730 19,019.03MATRIX TRUST COMPANY
24-00731 388.50TD AMERITRADE INSTITUTIONAL
24-00732 33,576.84TRUSTEED PLANS SERVICE CORP
24-00733 94,744.24VOYA INSTITUTIONAL TRUST CO
24-00734 367.50WASHINGTON STATE SUPPORT REGISTRY

709,216.15
709,216.15

Page Total
Cumulative Total
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3/25/2024 11:07:48 AM Page 1 of 13

Docket of Claims Register
Snohomish Regional Fire & Rescue, WA APPKT01560 - 03.28.2024 Board Meeting ER

By Docket/Claim Number

Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

532.364IMPRINT, INC. 24-007352375
12263552 Heart Shaped Stress Reliever Ball (x400)Invoice 03/05/2024 Heart Shaped Stress Reliever Ball (x400)001-515-522-30-31-01 532.36

577.52AAA OF EVERETT FIRE EXTINGUISHER CO. INC.24-007360005
168144 New Fire ExƟnguisher(Stock), Recon.Maint. - NBInvoice 03/07/2024 New Fire ExƟnguisher 001-504-522-20-35-00 203.86

RecondiƟoned Maint. - North BaƩallion 001-507-522-50-41-00 373.66

546.90ALL BATTERY SALES AND SERVICE 24-007370028
300-10136069 Shop Supplies  Invoice 03/15/2024 Shop Supplies  050-511-522-60-31-05 300.75
300-10136081 Shop Parts Invoice 03/15/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 246.15

2,198.39AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC 24-007382106
11K9-PJLR-V3JG 55 Gal Drum Pump Invoice 03/17/2024 55 Gal Drum Pump 001-507-522-50-35-00 55.99
11N6-QGMR-3R7N Shop Parts Credit Memo 03/07/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -21.64
11QV-76LF-NNF9 Garden Hose 100Ō Heavy Duty Water Hose - ST82Invoice 03/10/2024 Garden Hose 100Ō Heavy Duty Water Hose - ST82001-507-522-50-35-00 85.23
14PL-MRCC-DM6W Panasonic Coin Cell BaƩeries Invoice 03/14/2024 Panasonic Coin Cell BaƩeries 001-507-522-50-31-00 5.36
1DQ9-KK3L-96WL Shop Parts Invoice 03/08/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 65.60
1DRP-THDJ-FWG6 Shop Parts Invoice 03/06/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 102.14
1FHM-V6CN-11TP Replacement Flourescent Light Covers (BAY) - ST71  Invoice 03/07/2024 Replacement Flourescent Light Covers (BAY) - ST71  001-507-522-50-48-00 208.24
1GDM-QVGF-6XNN Shop Parts Invoice 03/08/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 31.34
1HP6-4TT4-HK31 Outlet Surge 8Ō Extension Cord x4 - IT Division  Invoice 03/07/2024 Outlet Surge 8Ō Extension Cord x4 - IT Division  001-513-522-10-35-00 72.88
1JKW-K7FV-HKG1 Shop Parts Invoice 03/01/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 76.30
1JNT-LTR1-KDC7 American Poyester Flags 8x12 (Kosiba ReƟr/Stock)  Invoice 03/09/2024 American Poyester Flags 8x12 (Kosiba ReƟr/Stock)  001-502-522-10-49-07 478.08
1MRW-JJYM-G4NY Twin Bed Frames (x7) - ST82 Invoice 03/07/2024 Twin Bed Frames (x7) - ST82 001-507-522-50-35-00 453.11
1QL3-Q4PM-3FWH Twin XL Bed Frame - ST 82 Invoice 03/13/2024 Twin XL Bed Frame - ST 82 001-507-522-50-35-00 64.73
1TFP-HWKY-4DJT Shop Parts Invoice 03/18/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 50.59
1WHW-R3W9-3PLY Shop Parts Invoice 03/07/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 6.44
1YGC-9JNF-DYJ4 Fog Machine Fluid (20 Gallons) - Training DivisionInvoice 03/08/2024 Fog Machine Fluid (20 Gallons) - Training Division001-506-522-45-31-03 464.00

323.68AMERIGAS 24-007391967
2495709 Propane Tank Rental (Final Bill) - ST83 Invoice 03/21/2024 Propane Tank Rental (Final Bill) - ST83 001-507-522-50-47-03 323.68
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Docket of Claims Register APPKT01560 - 03.28.2024 Board Meeting ER

3/25/2024 11:07:48 AM Page 2 of 13

Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

33,887.67ANDGAR MECHANICAL LLC 24-007400036
18697 PreventaƟve HVAC Maintenance - ST 77 Invoice 03/12/2024 Annual HVAC PreventaƟve Maint. Agreement - ST 77001-507-522-50-48-00 740.35
18698 PreventaƟve HVAC Maintenance - ST 32 Invoice 03/12/2024 Annual HVAC PreventaƟve Maint. Agreement - ST 32001-507-522-50-48-00 727.51
18699 PreventaƟve HVAC Maintenance - ST 74 Invoice 03/12/2024 Annual HVAC PreventaƟve Maint. Agreement - ST 74001-507-522-50-48-00 804.93
18700 PreventaƟve HVAC Maintenance - ST 73 Invoice 03/12/2024 Annual HVAC PreventaƟve Maint. Agreement - ST 73001-507-522-50-48-00 1,020.73
18701 PreventaƟve HVAC Maintenance - ST 81 Invoice 03/12/2024 Annual HVAC PreventaƟve Maint. Agreement - ST 81001-507-522-50-48-00 1,056.09
18702 PreventaƟve HVAC Maintenance - ST 72 Invoice 03/12/2024 Annual HVAC PreventaƟve Maint. Agreement - ST 72001-507-522-50-48-00 1,317.16
18703 PreventaƟve HVAC Maintenance - ST 33 Invoice 03/12/2024 Annual HVAC PreventaƟve Maint. Agreement - ST 33001-507-522-50-48-00 2,789.22
18704 PreventaƟve HVAC Maintenance - ST 71 Invoice 03/12/2024 Annual HVAC PreventaƟve Maint. Agreement - ST 71001-507-522-50-48-00 3,690.18
18705 PreventaƟve HVAC Maintenance - ST 82 Invoice 03/12/2024 Annual HVAC PreventaƟve Maint. Agreement - ST 82001-507-522-50-48-00 5,810.67
18706 PreventaƟve HVAC Maintenance - ST 31 Invoice 03/12/2024 Annual HVAC PreventaƟve Maint. Agreement - ST 31001-507-522-50-48-00 7,573.76
18707 PreventaƟve HVAC Maintenance - Admin BldgInvoice 03/12/2024 Annual HVAC PreventaƟve Maint. Agreement - Admin001-507-522-50-48-00 8,357.07

388.02APPLIANCE MECHANIC 24-007411881
18771 Dishwasher Srvc Call/Repair Latch - ST81Invoice 03/12/2024 Dishwasher Srvc Call/Repair Latch - ST81001-507-522-50-48-00 388.02

156.56ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 24-007420040
6560351564 Shop Towels, Floor Mat & Mop Supply Srvcs - ST31Invoice 03/14/2024 Shop Towels, Floor Mat & Mop Supply Srvcs - ST31001-507-522-50-48-00 31.93
6560351565 Shop Supplies/Uniform Rental/Laundry Servcs - ShopInvoice 03/14/2024 Shop Supplies/Uniform Rental/Laundry Servcs - Shop050-511-522-60-41-04 124.63

1,178.76ARG INDUSTRIAL 24-007432263
N062394 Shop Parts Invoice 03/04/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 937.51
N062487 Shop Parts Invoice 03/07/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 215.49
N062788 Shop Parts Invoice 03/15/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 25.76

1,614.33AT&T MOBILITY - CC 24-007442383
UCF012024 CradlePoint Data Modems (Acct.500564937)Invoice 02/04/2024 CradlePoint Data Modems 001-513-522-10-42-00 333.94
UCF022024 CradlePoint Data Modems (Acct.500564937)Invoice 03/04/2024 CradlePoint Data Modems 001-513-522-10-42-00 404.04
UCF102023-2 CradlePoint Data Modems (Acct.500564937)Invoice 11/04/2023 CradlePoint Data Modems 001-513-522-10-42-00 266.62
UCF112023-2 CradlePoint Data Modems (Acct.500564937)Invoice 12/04/2023 CradlePoint Data Modems 001-513-522-10-42-00 333.82
UCF122023 CradlePoint Data Modems (Acct.500564937)Invoice 01/04/2024 CradlePoint Data Modems 001-513-522-10-42-00 275.91

147.56BENJAMIN TOWERS 24-007452127
INV11153 Boot Allowance Reimbursment (2024) Invoice 03/06/2024 Boot Allowance Reimbursment (2024) 050-511-522-60-31-01 147.56

119.72BICKFORD MOTORS INC. 24-007460058
1267558 Shop Parts Invoice 02/27/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 54.74
1267609 Shop Parts Invoice 02/28/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 64.98

795.35BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC 24-007470065
85272888 MedicaƟons Invoice 03/07/2024 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 54.99
85278683 Medical Supplies Invoice 03/13/2024 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 113.60
85280040 MedicaƟons Invoice 03/14/2024 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 626.76

243.50CAMERON MAIN 24-007482352
INV11155 Per Diem Reimb. Fire Apparatus Equip. Conf. 24'Invoice 03/12/2024 Per Diem Reimb. Fire Apparatus Equip. Conf. 24'050-511-522-45-49-01 243.50
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Docket of Claims Register APPKT01560 - 03.28.2024 Board Meeting ER

3/25/2024 11:07:48 AM Page 3 of 13

Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

1,545.45CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC 24-007491913
32246136 Copier Machine Lease - Admin, ST82,83 Invoice 03/12/2024 Copier Machine Lease - Admin, ST82,83 001-512-591-22-70-00 516.51
32259173 Copier Machine Lease - ADMIN POD Invoice 03/12/2024 Copier Machine Lease - ADMIN POD 001-512-591-22-70-00 296.60
32259174 Copier Machine Lease - ST81 Invoice 03/12/2024 Copier Machine Lease - ST81 001-512-591-22-70-00 38.88
32259175 Copier Machine Lease - ST71 Invoice 03/12/2024 Copier Machine Lease - ST71 001-512-591-22-70-00 325.02
32259176 Copier Machine Lease - ST31 Invoice 03/12/2024 Copier Machine Lease - ST31 001-512-591-22-70-00 329.53
32259177 Copier Machine Lease - Admin Bldg (Copy Room)Invoice 03/12/2024 Copier Machine Lease - Admin Bldg (Copy Room)001-512-591-22-70-00 38.91

7,697.48CDW GOVERNMENT LLC 24-007500094
QD89479 CBS350 Cisco switch for Colo Invoice 03/14/2024 Cisco CBS350 001-513-522-10-35-00 1,683.50
QF17023 Sonicwall Advanced Gateway Security Suite - 1 yearInvoice 03/14/2024 Sonicwall Advanced Gateway Security Suite - 1 year001-513-522-10-49-04 6,013.98

374.14CENTRAL WELDING SUPPLY 24-007510096
0002012505 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x13) Invoice 03/13/2024 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x13) 001-509-522-20-45-00 374.14

23.18CHAMPION BOLT & SUPPLY INC 24-007520099
776492 Shop Parts Invoice 03/11/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 23.18

1,824.00CHMELIK SITKIN & DAVIS P.S. 24-007530103
121800 Monthly AƩorney Services (February 2024)Invoice 02/29/2024 Monthly AƩorney Services (February 2024)001-512-522-10-41-03 1,824.00

277.92CHRISTENSEN, INC 24-007540531
0529998-IN Diesel Exhaust Fluid (DEF) - ST81 Invoice 01/30/2024 Diesel Exhaust Fluid (DEF) - ST81 001-504-522-20-32-00 277.92

759.65CLEARFLY COMMUNICATIONS 24-007550112
INV586447 Phone/Fax Services - Admin Bldg, ST 31 Invoice 03/01/2024 Phone/Fax Services - Admin Bldg, ST 31 001-513-522-50-42-01 759.65

232.37CODY CHESTER 24-007561790
INV11159 StaƟon Duty Boot Reimbursement  Invoice 01/29/2024 StaƟon Duty Boot Reimbursement  001-504-522-20-31-07 232.37

502.50COLBY TITLAND 24-007570123
INV11152 Per Diem Reimb. NFA Class  Invoice 02/12/2024 Per Diem Reimb. NFA Class  001-506-522-45-43-00 502.50

6,000.00COUNTY FIRE TACTICS, LLC 24-007582292
1258 Speaking Engagement: Curt Isakson (#2 Mar 6-7, 24)Invoice 03/13/2024 Speaking Engagement: Curt Isakson (#2 Mar 6-7, 24)001-506-522-45-49-02 6,000.00

38,825.83CUMMINS SALES AND SERVICE 24-007591608
07-80563 New Generator StaƟon 71 Invoice 02/23/2024 Replacement Generator StaƟon 71 300-507-594-50-62-71 38,066.03
07-81046 QuickServe Online Kit SoŌware SubscripƟon (1yr)Invoice 03/21/2024 QuickServe Online Kit SoŌware SubscripƟon (1yr)050-511-522-60-34-01 759.80

9,068.81DELL MARKETING LP C/O DELL USA LP24-007600154
10717779891 WD19DCS docks and Rugged Stylus Invoice 01/22/2024 WD19DCS Dock and Rugged stylus 001-513-522-10-35-00 1,399.36
10737892889 Dell LaƟtude 5540 and docks Invoice 03/19/2024 Dell LaƟtude 5540 and docks 001-513-522-10-35-00 7,669.45

1,483.78DENISE MATTERN 24-007610155
INV11160 Airfare Reimb. (2024 Tyler Connect Conference)  Invoice 03/15/2024 Airfare Reimb. (2024 Tyler Connect Conference)  001-503-522-10-43-00 1,416.20
INV11161 Lunch Interview Panel -Admin Specialist (x4)Invoice 03/20/2024 Lunch Interview Panel -Admin Specialist (x4)001-503-522-10-49-06 67.58

61.27DUO-SAFETY LADDER CORPORATION24-007620167
492420-000 Ladder Replacement Parts (Rivet x100) Invoice 03/14/2024 Ladder Replacement Parts (Rivet x100) 001-504-522-20-48-02 61.27
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Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

131.96EMERALD SERVICES, INC 24-007630178
93981669 Hazardous Materials Disposal (Shop) Invoice 03/09/2024 Hazardous Materials Disposal (Shop) 050-511-522-60-41-03 131.96

24,644.56EVERETT COMMUNITY COLLEGE 24-007642347
WA040TPC00000000006083 WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician) - J.NotoInvoice 03/12/2024 WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician) - J.Noto001-506-522-45-49-10 861.86

WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician) - J.Noto001-509-522-45-49-02 861.85
WA050TPC00000000006080 WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician)-R.GruenwaldInvoice 03/12/2024 WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician)-R.Gruenwald001-506-522-45-49-10 861.86

WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician)-R.Gruenwald001-506-522-45-49-10 861.85
WA050TPC00000000006081 WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician) - N.Pardo  Invoice 03/12/2024 WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician) - N.Pardo  001-506-522-45-49-10 861.86

WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician)-R.Gruenwald001-509-522-45-49-02 861.85
WA050TPC00000000006082 WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician)-S.PiƩmanInvoice 03/12/2024 WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician)-S.PiƩman001-506-522-45-49-10 874.36

WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician)-S.PiƩman001-509-522-45-49-02 874.35
WA050TPC00000000006084 WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician) - K. DennisInvoice 03/12/2024 WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician) - K. Dennis001-506-522-45-49-10 861.86

WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician) - K. Dennis001-506-522-45-49-10 861.85
WA050TPC00000000006085 WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician) - A.Tower  Invoice 03/12/2024 WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician) - A.Tower  001-506-522-45-49-10 1,845.61

WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician) - A.Tower  001-509-522-45-49-02 1,845.62
WA050TPC00000000006086 WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician) - B.LiƩenInvoice 03/12/2024 WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician) - B.LiƩen001-506-522-45-49-10 861.86

WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician) - B.LiƩen001-509-522-45-49-02 861.85
WA050TPC00000000006087 WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician) - E.MartyInvoice 03/12/2024 WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician) - E.Marty001-506-522-45-49-10 861.86

WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician) - E.Marty001-509-522-45-49-02 861.85
WA050TPC00000000006088 WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician) - C.VargasInvoice 03/12/2024 WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician) - C.Vargas001-506-522-45-49-10 861.86

WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician) - C.Vargas001-509-522-45-49-02 861.85
WA050TPC00000000006089 WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician) - S.GuiƩarInvoice 03/12/2024 WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician) - S.GuiƩar001-506-522-45-49-10 1,845.62

WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician) - S.GuiƩar001-509-522-45-49-02 1,845.61
WA050TPC00000000006090 WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician) - D.RouseInvoice 03/12/2024 WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician) - D.Rouse001-506-522-45-49-10 861.86

WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician) - D.Rouse001-509-522-45-49-02 861.85
WA050TPC00000000006091 WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician) - M.WurmInvoice 03/12/2024 WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician) - M.Wurm001-506-522-45-49-10 861.86

WINTER 24' (EMS 151 EM Technician) - M.Wurm001-509-522-45-49-02 861.85

1,094.08FIRECOM 24-007652121
INV351722 Shop Parts Invoice 03/18/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 1,094.08

533.54FREIGHTLINER NORTHWEST 24-007660222
PC304020495;01 Shop Parts Invoice 02/29/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 373.85
PC304020591;01 Shop Parts Invoice 03/01/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 29.80
PC304020591;02 Shop Parts Invoice 03/01/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 9.93
PC304020591;03 Shop Parts Invoice 03/04/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 56.28
PC304020702;01 Shop Parts Invoice 03/05/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 63.68
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Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

4,251.75GALLS, LLC 24-007670226
027243812 Blank Embroiderable Patch (Black) (x24)Invoice 03/01/2024 Blank Embroiderable Patch (Black) (x24)001-504-522-20-31-07 111.24
027253413 Quarter Boots Invoice 03/01/2024 Quarter Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 134.71
027261925 Sweatshirt (x2), SoŌshell Jacket,Belt, Duty BootInvoice 03/04/2024 Sweatshirt (x2), SoŌshell Jacket,Belt, Duty Boot001-504-522-20-31-07 736.64
027261990 Diamond Quilted Jacket Invoice 03/04/2024 Diamond Quilted Jacket 001-504-522-20-31-07 103.14
027262036 SoŌshell Fleece Jacket/ Embroidery Invoice 03/04/2024 SoŌshell Fleece Jacket/ Embroidery 001-504-522-20-31-07 195.09
027262046 L/S Polyester Command Shirt Invoice 03/04/2024 L/S Polyester Command Shirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 7.96
027265751 Cargo Pants (x2) Invoice 03/04/2024 Cargo Pants (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 435.01
027287084 Leather Belt Invoice 03/06/2024 Leather Belt 001-504-522-20-31-07 38.24
027298590 Cargo Pants Invoice 03/07/2024 Cargo Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 364.93
027298591 Industrial Pants Invoice 03/07/2024 Industrial Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 430.37
027298597 Jacket w/ Detachable Inner SoŌshell Invoice 03/21/2024 Jacket w/ Detachable Inner SoŌshell 001-504-522-20-31-07 638.31
027298635 Dress/Uniform Shoes (Academy Oxford)Invoice 03/07/2024 Dress/Uniform Shoes (Academy Oxford)001-504-522-20-31-07 79.42
027298636 L/S DAC Polyester-CoƩon Class A Shirt Invoice 03/07/2024 L/S DAC Polyester-CoƩon Class A Shirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 59.15
027298652 Diamond Quilted Jacket Invoice 03/07/2024 Diamond Quilted Jacket 001-504-522-20-31-07 107.93
027310503 Polyester/Wool Class A Dress Pants Invoice 03/08/2024 Polyester/Wool Class A Dress Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 171.99
027310544 Dress/Uniform Shoes (Academy Oxford)Invoice 03/08/2024 Dress/Uniform Shoes (Academy Oxford)001-504-522-20-31-07 78.77
027328178 L/S DAC Polyester-CoƩon Class A Shirt Invoice 03/11/2024 L/S DAC Polyester-CoƩon Class A Shirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 58.67
027340015 Cargo Pants Invoice 03/12/2024 Cargo Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 439.79
027340091 TacƟcal 'TacLite Pro' Pants Invoice 03/12/2024 TacƟcal 'TacLite Pro' Pants - ST74 001-504-522-20-31-07 60.39

1,411.72GENERAL FIRE APPARATUS 24-007681571
18118 Shop Parts Invoice 03/06/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 1,411.72

58.71GITT'S SPRING CO 24-007690233
050209 Shop Parts Invoice 02/27/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 58.71

32.36GRAINGER 24-007700238
9048320643 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 03/11/2024 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 32.36

1,690.27GW 42 INC 24-007712281
7441 Steel Door Replacemement/Matrl - Training DivisionInvoice 02/13/2024 Steel Door Replacemement/Matrl - Training Division001-506-522-45-31-03 1,690.27

1,710.00HARBORVIEW INVESTMENT LTD 24-007721660
04/2024 Paramedic School Housing Rent (#2-102) - Apr 2024Invoice 04/01/2024 Paramedic School Housing Rent (#2-102) - Apr 2024001-506-522-45-49-37 1,710.00

2,734.00HEATHMAN HOTEL KIRKLAND 24-007732260
0046962-3 COMEX FINAL DEPOSITHotel Rms, Event Mtg Rm Rental/Food/Bev (24'COMEX)Invoice 04/01/2024 Hotel Rms, Event Mtg Rm Rental/Food/Bev (24'COMEX)001-506-522-45-43-00 2,734.00

60.99HIGHWAY AUTO SUPPLY 24-007740257
691052 Shop Parts Invoice 02/06/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 60.99

83.78IMS ALLIANCE 24-007751878
24-0806 Passport Name & Locker Tags (x14) Invoice 03/11/2024 Passport Name & Locker Tags (x14) 001-504-522-20-31-01 39.22
24-0860 Passport Name Tag (x6) Invoice 03/14/2024 Passport Name Tag (x6) 001-504-522-20-31-01 17.10
24-0910 Passport Name Tag (x12) Invoice 03/19/2024 Passport Name Tag (x12) 001-504-522-20-31-01 27.46

258.83INTERSTATE ALL BATTERY CENTER24-007761872
999730266 Shop Parts Invoice 02/28/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 258.83

15



Docket of Claims Register APPKT01560 - 03.28.2024 Board Meeting ER

3/25/2024 11:07:48 AM Page 6 of 13

Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

17,026.85ISOUTSOURCE 24-007770277
CW292989 IT Services  Invoice 03/15/2024 IT Services  001-513-522-10-41-04 16,420.77
CW293476 IT Services  Invoice 03/20/2024 IT Services  001-513-522-10-41-04 606.08

484.22JASON BOWEN 24-007781692
INV11158 Per Diem Reimb. CFAI Conference - Orlando, FLInvoice 03/13/2024 Per Diem Reimb. CFAI Conference - Orlando, FL001-516-522-30-43-00 484.22

220.00JEFF ZORNES 24-007790291
INV11156 Facepiece Respirator Mask PrescripƟon Lenses ReimInvoice 03/14/2024 Facepiece Respirator Mask PrescripƟon Lenses Reim001-504-522-20-48-12 220.00

3,007.41KNOX COMPANY 24-007800326
INV-KA-273338 Knox Connect Annual SubscripƟon RenewalInvoice 03/14/2024 Knox Connect Annual SubsripƟon Renewal001-505-522-30-49-04 3,007.41

27,288.00KROLL LLC 24-007812095
SA00655493-A Annual Responder+Red Canary Cyber Monitoring Sub.Invoice 02/27/2024 Annual Responder+Red Canary Cyber Monitoring Sub.001-513-522-10-41-00 27,288.00

443.27L.N. CURTIS & SONS 24-007820349
INV797095 Shop Parts Invoice 02/28/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 443.27

296.76LIFE-ASSIST INC 24-007830343
1415461 Medical Supplies Invoice 03/13/2024 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 70.77
1415465 Medical Supplies Invoice 03/13/2024 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 70.84
1415581 Medical Supplies Invoice 03/13/2024 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 42.46
1415583 Medical Supplies Invoice 03/13/2024 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 70.77
1415585 Medical Supplies Invoice 03/13/2024 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 41.92

1,305.08LOWE'S 24-007840352
901332-MPGLBA #2BTR KD HemF Wood (Repair Fan Motor)-ST31Invoice 02/29/2024 #2BTR KD HemF Wood (Repair Fan Motor) ST31001-507-522-50-48-00 13.86
972622-MKDPYU Caulk, Bucket, Scraper, Reusable Rags - Amin  Add.Invoice 01/24/2024 Bucket, Scraper - Amin  Add. 001-507-522-50-35-00 39.45

Caulk, Reusable Rags - Amin  Add. 001-507-522-50-31-00 26.55
974182-MPKMOA Shop Parts Invoice 03/20/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 23.87
979126-MPOJOM Orange Peel Wall Texture (x2) - Admin Invoice 03/03/2024 Orange Peel Wall Texture (x2) - Admin 001-507-522-50-48-00 45.69
980405-MMIYDD WP Filter x2,Tapex2,CaulkSealer - Admin/ST71Invoice 02/08/2024 Caulk, Tape Sealer, Caulk (Repair) - ST71001-507-522-50-48-00 35.20

WP Filter x2 - Admin  001-507-522-50-31-00 112.22
984975-MKTISA Repair Supplies for - ST74, 81, 72 Invoice 01/29/2024 Repair Supplies for - ST74, 81, 72 001-507-522-50-48-00 117.70
989539-MQHFHJ Shop Parts Invoice 03/07/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 7.50
992013-MOOHAH Tool Box &  Tools New Engine E77 Invoice 02/26/2024 Tool Box & Tools New Engine E77 001-504-522-20-35-00 672.20
992189-MMYFGE KB 12in Pry Bar Tool - E71 Invoice 02/13/2024 KB 12in Pry Bar Tool - E71 001-504-522-20-35-00 13.49
992193-MMYFGF 3Ō DoorMat - ST 73 Invoice 02/13/2024 3Ō DoorMat - ST 73 001-507-522-50-35-00 25.96
995640-MNCWVM PlasƟc SKT (x2), Door Lock Assembly Invoice 02/14/2024 Door Lock Assembly - ADMIN 001-507-522-50-48-00 47.76

PlasƟc SKT Tools - LogisƟcs 001-507-522-50-35-00 71.69
997810-MNHOOF Shop Parts Invoice 02/15/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 51.94

259.50MICHAEL MCCONNELL 24-007850371
INV11157 Per Diem Reimb. CFAI Conference - Orlando, FLInvoice 03/14/2024 Per Diem Reimb. CFAI Conference - Orlando, FL001-516-522-30-43-00 259.50

1,056.90MOBILE HEALTH RESOURCES 24-007860379
24225 Monthly EMS PaƟent Experience Surveys (542)Invoice 02/29/2024 Monthly EMS PaƟent Experience Surveys (542)001-509-522-20-49-02 1,056.90
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164.10MONROE UPHOLSTERY 24-007870381
8113 Shop Parts Invoice 02/28/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 164.10

14.26MOTOR TRUCKS, INC. 24-007880382
11P25085 Shop Parts Invoice 03/14/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 14.26

13,275.00NORTH COUNTY REGIONAL FIRE AUTHORITY24-007892308
1122 Recruit Calss 24-01 Fire Academy (1st Half) (X3)Invoice 02/20/2024 Recruit Calss 24-01 Fire Academy (1st Half) (X3)001-506-522-45-49-23 13,275.00

221.46NORTHWEST SAFETY CLEAN 24-007900424
24-44852 Bunker Gear Cleaning, Repairs & AlteraƟonsInvoice 03/21/2024 Bunker Gear Cleaning, Repairs & AlteraƟons001-504-522-20-48-11 221.46

149.32ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 24-007912252
355709722001 Pentel EnerGel Peal Pens Blue Ink 12pk (x2) - FCInvoice 03/05/2024 Pentel EnerGel Peal Pens Blue Ink 12pk (x2) - FC001-502-522-10-31-00 31.31
357538648001 Pens,Mrkrs,BaƩ,Clips,PostIt,Ruler,Memo - ST71Invoice 03/08/2024 Pens,Mrkrs,BaƩ,Clips,PostIt,Ruler,Memo - ST71001-506-522-45-31-02 118.01

22.89PACIFIC POWER BATTERIES 24-007920451
17147070 Shop Parts Invoice 03/12/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 22.89

645.15PUGET SOUND ENERGY 24-007930483
ST81-FEBMAR24 Natural Gas - ST 81 Invoice 03/06/2024 Natural Gas - ST 81 001-507-522-50-47-03 645.15

872.37PUGET SOUND ENERGY 24-007940483
ST33-FEBMAR24 Natural Gas - ST 33 Invoice 03/12/2024 Natural Gas - ST 33  001-507-522-50-47-03 872.37

925.38PUGET SOUND ENERGY 24-007950483
ST71-FEBMAR24 Natural Gas - ST 71 Invoice 03/14/2024 Natural Gas - ST 71 001-507-522-50-47-03 925.38

662.53PUGET SOUND ENERGY 24-007960483
ST82-FEBMAR24 Natural Gas - ST 82 Invoice 03/06/2024 Natural Gas - ST 82 001-507-522-50-47-03 662.53

405.13PUGET SOUND ENERGY 24-007970483
ST74-FEBMAR24 Natural Gas - ST 74/LogisƟcs Bldg Invoice 03/13/2024 Natural Gas - ST 74/LogisƟcs Bldg 001-507-522-50-47-03 405.13

387.64PUGET SOUND ENERGY 24-007980483
ST73-FEBMAR24 Natural Gas - ST 73 Invoice 03/13/2024 Natural Gas - ST 73  001-507-522-50-47-03 387.64

1,177.50PUGET SOUND ENERGY 24-007990483
ADMIN-FEBMAR24 Natural Gas - Admin Bldg Invoice 03/07/2024 Natural Gas - Admin Bldg 001-507-522-50-47-03 600.52

300-507-522-50-47-00 576.98

3,230.78PURCELL TIRE & SERVICE CENTER 24-008000484
24266359 Shop Parts Invoice 03/04/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 2,071.80
24266393 Shop Parts Invoice 03/06/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 1,158.98

8,000.00RAD TRAINING AND CONSULTING, LLC24-008012386
2282024 Instructor Elevator Training Reg./Class (8 days)Invoice 02/28/2024 Instructor Elevator Training Reg./Class (8 days)001-506-522-45-49-02 8,000.00

11,828.95RAINIER ASPHALT & CONCRETE 24-008022385
19264 Concrete Pour Dirt/Rock Remov (New Generator)-ST71Invoice 02/19/2024 Concrete Pour Dirt/Rock Remov (New Generator)-ST71300-507-594-50-62-71 11,828.95

9,576.20RICE FERGUS MILLER, INC. 24-008030499
2020053.00-033 Cap. FaciliƟes Planning (Bid/ConstrucƟon) - ST83Invoice 03/07/2024 Cap. FaciliƟes Planning (Bid/ConstrucƟon) - ST83300-507-594-50-62-83 4,968.20
2022073.00-013 Capital FaciliƟes Planning - Shop Add. RemodelInvoice 03/07/2024 Capital FaciliƟes Planning - Shop Add. Remodel300-507-594-50-62-00 4,608.00
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93.11RICOH USA, INC. 24-008040501
5069107548 Copier Machine Usage - ST 74/LogisƟcs BldgInvoice 03/10/2024 Copier Machine Usage - ST 74/LogisƟcs Bldg001-502-522-10-31-00 93.11

50.91RICOH USA, INC. 24-008050501
108109459 Copier Machine Lease - ST 74/LogisƟcs BldgInvoice 03/07/2024 Copier Machine Lease - ST 74/LogisƟcs Bldg001-512-591-22-70-00 50.91

189.00ROY WAUGH 24-008060515
INV11154 Per Diem Reimb. NW Leadership Seminar 2024Invoice 03/14/2024 Per Diem Reimb. NW Leadership Seminar 2024001-506-522-45-43-00 189.00

978.49SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 24-008070565
119376212 Electricity & Water - ST 81 Invoice 03/14/2024 Electricity - ST 81 001-507-522-50-47-01 978.49

263.36SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 24-008080565
122684242 Electricity - ST 73 Invoice 03/13/2024 Electricity - ST 73  001-507-522-50-47-01 263.36

22.45SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 24-008090565
125996906 Electricity - ST 82 Garage/Storage Bldg Invoice 03/14/2024 Electricity - ST 82 Garage/Storage Bldg 001-507-522-50-47-01 22.45

302.80SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 24-008100565
106204259 Electricity - ST 77 Invoice 03/12/2024 Electricity - ST 77  001-507-522-50-47-01 302.80

825.54SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 24-008110565
116077411 Electricity - ST 72 Invoice 03/13/2024 Electricity - ST 72  001-507-522-50-47-01 825.54

33,034.75SOUTH SNOHOMISH COUNTY FIRE & RESCUE24-008121601
2024-7 Special Ops Policy Board (SOPB) 2024 Annual AssmntInvoice 02/21/2024 Special Ops Policy Board (SOPB) 2024 Annual Assmnt001-504-522-20-49-02 33,034.75

724.40SPEEDWAY CHEVROLET 24-008130572
141095 Shop Parts Invoice 03/06/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 500.13
252237 Shop Parts Invoice 03/14/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 224.27

965.66SPRAGUE PEST SOLUTIONS 24-008142057
5371747 Monthly Pest Control Services - Admin BldgInvoice 03/15/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - Admin Bldg001-507-522-50-41-00 109.21
5371749 Pest Control Perimetr Svcs (Triannual) - Admn BldgInvoice 03/15/2024 Pest Control Perimetr Svcs (Triannual) - Admn Bldg001-507-522-50-41-00 132.37
5371753 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 82 Invoice 03/15/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 82 001-507-522-50-41-00 109.11
5371754 Pest Control Perimeter Services (Triannual) - ST82Invoice 03/15/2024 Pest Control Perimeter Services (Triannual) - ST82001-507-522-50-41-00 132.25
5371755 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 83 Invoice 03/15/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 83 001-507-522-50-41-00 109.11
5371756 Pest Control Perimeter Services (Triannual) - ST83Invoice 03/15/2024 Pest Control Perimeter Services (Triannual) - ST83001-507-522-50-41-00 132.25
5371757 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 81 Invoice 03/08/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 81 001-507-522-50-41-00 109.11
5371758 Pest Control Perimeter Services (Triannual) - ST81Invoice 03/08/2024 Pest Control Perimeter Services (Triannual) - ST81001-507-522-50-41-00 132.25

82.00STRYKER SALES CORPORATION 24-008151634
9205763788 NIBP Cuff-Reusable, Adult, Bayonet Invoice 03/11/2024 NIBP Cuff-Reusable, Adult, Bayonet 001-509-522-30-31-01 82.00

158.00SUMMIT LAW GROUP, PLLC 24-008161981
152932 AƩorney/Legal Fees Services (Payroll Issue)  Invoice 03/19/2024 AƩorney/Legal Fees Services (Payroll Issue)  001-512-522-10-41-03 158.00

11,838.67SYSTEMS DESIGN WEST, LLC 24-008170587
20240233 EMS Transport Billing Monthly Services Invoice 03/13/2024 EMS Transport Billing Monthly Services 001-509-522-20-41-05 11,838.67
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5,281.20TRUE NORTH EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT INC24-008180610
A17027 Shop Parts Invoice 02/23/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 337.88
A17083 Shop Parts Invoice 03/01/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 716.99
A17128 Shop Parts Invoice 03/08/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 199.82
A17162 Shop Parts Invoice 03/12/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 48.65
A17212 Shop Parts Invoice 03/19/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 423.11
O04952 New Engine CorrecƟon (Install Fabrct Divid E910)Invoice 02/22/2024 New Engine CorrecƟon (Install Fabrct Divid E910)301-504-594-22-64-02 1,022.31
O04955 New Engine CorrecƟon (Install SlideOut Tray E911)Invoice 02/22/2024 New Engine CorrecƟon (Install SlideOut Tray E911)301-504-594-22-64-02 708.76
O04958 New Engine CorrecƟon (Install SlideOut Tray E912)Invoice 02/22/2024 New Engine CorrecƟon (Install SlideOut Tray E912)301-504-594-22-64-02 708.77
O04961 New Engine CorrecƟon (Install Shlf,Redrill E913)Invoice 02/22/2024 New Engine CorrecƟon (Install Shlf,Redrill E913)301-504-594-22-64-02 1,114.91

23.08UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 24-008190622
000042W7X8104 Freight Charges (Shop) Invoice 03/09/2024 Freight Charges (Shop) 050-511-522-60-34-01 23.08
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46,133.37US BANK 24-008200624
USBANK-FEB24 District Credit Card Charges - Feb 2024 Invoice 02/26/2024 12Gal Storage Tote's/1gal Paint -  Academy001-506-522-45-49-23 392.03

15Ō UƟl Hose/PS 5/8-in (Lowe's) 001-506-522-45-49-23 23.04
50 Pieces Round Brass Tags  001-505-522-30-35-00 44.31
ACCIS Membership Fee - PaieƩa 001-513-522-10-49-02 225.00
AcƟve911 'AcƟveAlert' App (x21 Devices)001-513-522-10-49-04 344.62
Airfare - CPSE Excellence Conf - McConnell001-516-522-30-43-00 317.89
Airfare - Force Conference - Lundquist 001-506-522-45-43-00 113.10
Airfare - WUI Conference - Carter Welch001-506-522-45-43-00 336.20
Airfare - WUI Conference - Dickinson 001-506-522-45-43-00 336.20
Airfare (24' NPELRA Annual Training Conf) - Schoof001-502-522-10-43-00 927.20
Airfare (FDIC Fire Training Conf) - Tickle 001-506-522-45-43-00 506.20
Airfare -FDIC Conference - DiMonda 001-506-522-45-43-00 536.19
Airfare -Force Conference - Lundquist 001-506-522-45-43-00 113.10
Airfare/Hotel (Arizona Vortex Wrkshp) - Squire001-506-522-45-43-00 1,384.59
Airport Parking (DougFox) BC Boot Camp - Shevlin001-506-522-45-43-00 125.84
Airport Parking (SeatTac) BC Bootcamp- Eagle001-506-522-45-43-00 222.00
American Canoe Assoc -Individual Membrshp- Beckham001-506-522-45-49-26 40.00
American Tough Tex Flags for StaƟons 001-507-522-50-35-00 448.78
AƩorney & Notary Supply of WA - Jenkins001-502-522-10-49-01 207.04
AƩorney & Notary Supply of WA - Vargas001-502-522-10-49-01 207.04
Baggage Fee - BC Bootcamp - Beckham 001-506-522-45-43-00 30.00
Baggage Fee (Alaska Air) - Bowen 001-505-522-30-43-00 30.00
Breakfast (Cedarbrook) - Senior Staff Workshp001-506-522-45-43-00 123.49
Breakfast w/ the Chief (Shawn O'Donnell's)001-506-522-45-31-03 886.87
Broad Hinge x3/Staples - Training Pine Ave Prop001-506-522-45-35-00 74.27
CalendarWiz Professional 001-513-522-10-49-04 29.00
CDL DOT Physical Exam - SwiŌ 001-507-522-50-49-00 130.00
CDL/DOT Physical Exam - Frymire 001-507-522-50-49-00 136.00
Ceramic Heater -HR 001-507-522-50-35-00 21.87
Chain Saw Servicing (Sharpening) 001-506-522-45-49-23 247.28
CMC - Arizona Vortex Wrkshp - Squire 001-506-522-45-49-02 979.00
Coffee (Starbucks)- Leadership MeeƟng 001-504-522-20-49-04 43.76
Coffee and Snacks for BC MeeƟng 001-504-522-20-31-01 31.13
Combo Stencils (Lowe's) - Academy 001-506-522-45-49-23 26.14
Core Ultrasound Fundamentals Course- Ball001-509-522-45-49-02 149.00
CPSE - Annual AccreditaƟon Fee 001-516-522-30-49-02 1,948.00
Detailing Supplies  001-507-522-50-31-00 270.78
Dinner (Cedarbrook Lodge - Senior Staff Wrkshp001-506-522-45-43-00 148.41
Dinner (LaFontana) - Senior Staff Wrkshp001-506-522-45-43-00 261.50
DOL: WA Notart Applictn & Endors Fees (Jenkins)001-502-522-10-49-01 55.00
DOL:WA Notary Applictn & Endors Fees (Vargas)001-502-522-10-49-01 55.00
Duel Pencil Sharpener x 500 (4Imprint) 001-515-522-30-31-01 465.65
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USBANK-FEB24 District Credit Card Charges - Feb 2024 Invoice 02/26/2024 EMT IniƟal ApplicaƟon Fee (NREMT) - LiƩen001-509-522-45-49-02 104.00
EMT IniƟal ApplicaƟon Fee (NREMT) - Noto001-509-522-45-49-02 104.00
EMT IniƟal ApplicaƟon Fee (NREMT) - Pardo001-509-522-45-49-02 104.00
EMT IniƟal ApplicaƟon Fee (NREMT) - PiƩman001-509-522-45-49-02 104.00
EMT IniƟal ApplicaƟon Fee (NREMT) - Rouse001-509-522-45-49-02 104.00
EMT IniƟal ApplicaƟon Fee (NREMT) - Wurn001-509-522-45-49-02 104.00
Equipment for New Tech Rescue Members001-514-522-20-31-11 154.20
Expedia Booking Fee - Lundquist 001-506-522-45-43-00 3.65
FDIC 2024 RegistraƟon - DiMonda 001-506-522-45-49-02 1,275.00
Flags for Water Safety Camps 001-504-522-20-31-01 1,116.76
Flame Decon Soap 001-510-522-20-31-01 103.69
Fluid Siphon Pump/Transfer Pump (Harbor Freight)001-509-522-20-35-00 22.11
Fuel/Car Wash - O'Brien 001-504-522-20-32-00 57.53
Gardner All Season Roof Patch - Academy001-506-522-45-49-23 40.09
Hotel - Kasa Living - NFA Course - Titland001-506-522-45-43-00 183.74
Hotel (Cedarbrook Lodge) - Senior Staff Wrkshop  001-506-522-45-43-00 400.00
Hotel (Cedarbrook Lodge) - Senior Staff Wrkshop  001-506-522-45-43-00 400.00
Hotel (Cedarbrook Lodge) - Senior Staff Wrkshop  001-506-522-45-43-00 400.00
Hotel (Cedarbrook Lodge) - Senior Staff Wrkshop  001-506-522-45-43-00 400.00
Hotel (Fairfield) BC Bootcamp - Eagle 001-506-522-45-43-00 744.18
Hotel (Fairfield) BC Bootcamp - Gardner 001-506-522-45-43-00 744.18
Hotel (Fairfield) BC Bootcamp - Lowe 001-506-522-45-43-00 744.18
Hotel (Fairfield) BC Bootcamp - Shevlin 001-506-522-45-43-00 620.15
Hotel (Fairfield) BC Bootcamp - Stablein 001-506-522-45-43-00 744.18
Hotel (Springhill Suites) BC Bootcamp - Basta001-506-522-45-43-00 948.96
Hotel (Springhill Suites) BC Bootcamp - Beckham001-506-522-45-43-00 948.96
Hotel (Springhill Suites) BC Bootcamp - Hammeren001-506-522-45-43-00 948.96
IFSTA Hazmat Ops eBooks (SCFTA) - Evans001-506-522-45-34-00 87.35
IFSTA Hazmat Ops eBooks (SCFTA) - Lawson001-506-522-45-34-00 85.93
IFSTA Hazmat Ops eBooks (SCFTA) - McMillan001-506-522-45-34-00 87.35
Kitchen Sink Repair Parts - ST 81 001-507-522-50-48-00 6.09
Lake Stevens Chamber Luncheon  001-502-522-10-49-06 20.00
Lake Stevens Chamber Luncheon x3 001-502-522-10-49-06 60.00
Lake Stevens Chamber Luncheon x4 001-502-522-10-49-06 80.00